National Holiday Payment 0.00 425.00 0.00 425.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 1,800.00

Arrears PF 1,800.00

LWF Deduction 34.00

Mediclaim 750.00

Salary Advance 28,017.00

Insurance 750.00

Gross Earnings 59,123.00 Total Deductions 33,151.00

In words ( ) : Twenty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Two Only Net Salary : 25,972.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Performance Link
Incentives

14,025.00 0.00 2,775.00 16,800.00

Basic Salary 144,616.00 0.00 29,520.00 174,136.00

House Rent
Allowance

86,769.00 0.00 17,712.00 104,481.00